City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

September 2010

Finaled Permit #
9/1/2010 13562
9/2/2010 13832
9/2/2010 13836
9/2/2010 13946
9/7/2010 13888
9/7/2010 13900
9/7/2010 13931
9/8/2010 13926
9/9/2010 13657
9/9/2010 13949

9/10/2010 13891
9/13/2010 13959
9/14/2010 13947
9/15/2010 13914
9/15/2010 13963
9/16/2010 13862
9/17/2010 13825
9/17/2010 13937
9/20/2010 13954
9/20/2010 13962
9/21/2010 13514
9/21/2010 13848

Address

821 University St.

107 North Street
1039 Sunset Drive
1224 N Fitch Mountain

734 Brown Street
1565 Rosewood Drive

707 Hidden Acres Rd

219 North Street
1557 Healdsburg Ave.

704 Bianca

402 Piper Street

825 Healdsburg Ave

325 Almond Way
1044 Langhart Drive
1409 University

102 Healdsburg Ave

216 Haydon Street

324 March Ave

660 Alta Vista Dr

736 College Street

402 A Tucker St.

102 Healdsburg Ave

Wednesday, October 06, 2010

Contractor
owner

Mota Contracting
Inc

LeBrette
Construction

Matlock Roofing,
INc

The Sun
Connection

Johnson Pool

Owner

Taylor Electric
Owner

Owner

Second Generation

Roofing

Simpson Sheet
Metal

same
Daniels Roofing
Henry Mechanical

Boyle Plumbing

Regina Plumbing

APN Owner

002-012-015  Stu Clark
002-171-004  Portalupi Wine Com
002-580-015  Dick Burke
002-402-003 Maureen Gradek
002-062-030  John Taylor
003-170-002  Ronnie Reiley
002-521-034  Jeff Bartman
002-161-013  Martha Nezgoda
003-030-005  City of Healdsburg /
002-353-020  Pete Gardner
002-152-008  Marian Murphy
002-033-019  Anne Quilici
088-270-045  Cliff Ives
002-480-029  Robert Jones
002-532-012 Rob Thiessen
002-304-007  Jack Soracco
002-261-008 Stuart Pivnick
002-625-006 Brian Wells
087-234-043  Thorin

002-063-007  Bill Atkinson
002-221-009 Pamela Vana-Paxhia owner
002-304-007 Lola's Market

Description:
(n) front entry stairs

tenant improvements
deck addition

gas repair
re-roof

roof mounted solar

detached deck
repair damaged ceiling

tenant improvements -
clinic/teen center

sub-panel

replace window with
door

repair gas pipe
re-roof

repalce air conditioner

gas line

re-roof

replace duct work
replace water heater

install solar water
heater for pool

install a sewer cleanout

interior remodel;
window replacement;
re-roof, framing repair;
re-side

minor utility
work/plumbing

Type Scope
SFD  ALT
COM ALT
SFD ALT
SFD  PLUMB
SFD  REPAIR
SFD ELEC
SFD  ADD
SFD  REPAIR
COM ALT
SFD ELEC
SFD  ALT

MF PLUMB
SFD  REPAIR
SFD  MECH
SFD PLUMB
COM ALT
SFD  MECH
SFD PLUMB
SFD  PLUMB
SFD PLUMB
SFD  ALT
COM ALT

Valuation
5,000.00
50,000.00

20,000.00

200.00
12,500.00

20,000.00

15,000.00
2,500.00
71,760.00

300.00
2,000.00

500.00
4,700.00

6,687.00

1,200.00
9,000.00
1,300.00

556.00
4,000.00

25,000.00

15,000.00
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September 2010

Finaled
9/24/2010

9/24/2010

9/24/2010

9/24/2010

9/26/2010
9/27/2010

Permit #
13881

13941

13964

13975

13933
13969

Address
719 Johnson Street
931 Bradley Court
311 Orchard
552 Tucker Street
1115 Vine Street
226 Pheasant

Wednesday, October 06, 2010

APN Owner

002-041-010

002-432-039

002-701-020

002-281-022

002-820-011
003-050-032

Paul Williams

Danhausen

Susan McKenny

Clarence Ruchavaav Boltz Electric

Safeway, Inc

David Saccomano

Contractor Description:

William Tallman upgrade to ADA
standards

Ben Franklin install tankless water
heater

Thomas B. Niewald remove and replace

siding

service

replace 3 check stands
Mark Constantini new heating and A/C

Number of Permits Finaled

upgrade Electrical

28

Type Scope
SFD ALT
SFD PLUMB
SFD  REPAIR
SFD ELEC
COM ELEC
SFD  MECH

Total Valuation:

Valuation
63,700.00

4,483.00

3,300.00

2,125.00

20,000.00
9,418.55
$370,229.55
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